## NORTHWEST LITTLE MISS KICKBALL

A LEAGUE OF Little Miss Kickball , Inc. A non-profit organization

P.O. BOX 10451, Corpus Christi, Texas 78460 Tax # 74-2119084

Thank you for considering sponsoring one of our teams.

History: Little Miss Kickball International, Inc., was founded in 1970 as a non-profit organization whose purpose is to teach the basics of life, love of God, obeying laws, the joy of winning, the sadness of losing, the importance of team work, the respect for others and the desire to achieve. Little Miss Kickball International, Inc., was organized to provide an organization and facilities for your girls and young women to promote good sportsmanship and a spirit of competition.

Purpose: Since we are a non-profit organization we let every girl from age 6 to 18 years old play, no matter their income status. A sponsorship of a team in our league will be used to help raise money to aid in the cost of uniforms, insurance, field maintenance and supplies, and equipment. We recognize our contributors by putting their names on the back of the T-Shirt of the team they sponsor. The cost of a sponsorship is \$300.00.

Thank you in advance,
Northwest Little Miss Kickball

Sponsorship Form

Tax # 74-2119084

Company Name:

(Exactly how you would want it printed)

Authorized Signature:

Team Being Sponsored:

Please return to: Northwest Little Miss Kickball
P.O. Box 10451

Corpus Christi, Texas 78460